

4th on A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - M.H. of Jagdishpur Rameshwar Sah ka ghar se Punjab Sahewali Sadak Jagdishpur Gram kote huye Jagdishpur yadav Tola tak path.					

Agency: - Niket Kumar

Aggt NO - 22 MMSY/882/2020-21.

Date of Commence - 21/7/20.

Date of Completion - 20/7/21.

Record Measurement -

Item 1. Constⁿ of un-reinforced.

plain cement concrete

Parameter M-30 comp

job as per feet 8 per m.

10 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 180.00 m³

5 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 90.00 m³

5 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 90.00 m³

5 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 90.00 m³

5 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 90.00 m³

3 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 54.00 m³

594.00 m³

By
25/08/2023
J.E

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of blocking R.M. pillar.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
1.509 km @ Rs 3802.75/km					Rs 5738-10
② R.P. Pillar					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
1.509 km @ Rs 1761.72/km					Rs 2658-10
③ Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
0.979 hect @ Rs 51133.76/hect					Rs 50600-00
④ Excavation for sand trap Box cutting					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
111.0 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 8232-00
⑤ Constn of embankment L-100m.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
1058.70 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs 149437-00
⑥ Constn of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
410.55 m ³ @ Rs 176.88/m ³					Rs 72610-00
⑦ Constn of GISB by providing					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
117.90 m ³ @ Rs 3626.03/m ³					Rs 427500-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Bonding Laying & spreading and compacting M.M.C.S. 211					
Qty note 708P-15					
415.596m ³ @ Rs 4404.35/m ³					Rs 1830430.00
⑨ Paving and finishing typical M.M.C.S. 8 sign board.					
Qty note 708P-15					
2 Nos @ Rs 10985.11/each					Rs 21970.22
⑩ Const ⁿ un-corr. forced					
ice pavement m-30					
Qty note 708P-17					
594.00m ³ @ Rs 7459.98/m ³					Rs 443198.00

Rs 27000382.00

Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs 840046.00

Add GST @ 1% (+) Rs 70004.00

Add S.P. @ 10% (+) Rs 56003.00

Rs 296605

Rs = 7966435.00

Less 0.05% bel. W.C. Rs 39832.00

Rs = 7964452.00

Less previous payment Rs 2923246.00

Rs = 5041206.00

Prepared
25/08/23
J.E

Checked
26/8/23
EE

CAP
25/8/23
EE

Continuation